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RATE SHEET 2026
1 April – 30 November 2026 | International Rack Rate

ACCOMMODATION OPTIONS
Minimum stay 2 nights – applies to all camps
Rates are quoted in US$ and are subject to change

Check-in: 13:00 pm | Check-out: 11:00 RACK RATE

Muzimu Lodge
(1 April – 30 November)

6 Safari Tents Per person sharing per night US$ 950

Per single per night US$ 1 425

Exclusive Use (Save 15%) US$ 9 690

Chicari Camp
(1 April – 30 November)

8 Safari Tents
2 Treehide Tents
Located at the base of a 
wooden treehide, these tents 
have a shared deck - perfect 
for 2 couples or a family 
travelling together.

Per person sharing per night US$ 850

Per single per night US$ 1 275

Exclusive Use (Save 15%) US$ 14 450

Mount Gorongosa
Community
Camp
(1 June – 30 November)

5 Tents
Exclusive Use First 1 - 6 guests per night US$ 1 200

Per additional person per 
night, max 10

US$ 200

A small and intimate camp is set up for each booking. The Community Camp requires a minimum stay of 2 
nights on an exclusive use basis and can only be booked in conjunction with a 2-night stay at one of the other 
camps or lodges in Gorongosa National Park.

http://www.gorongosasafaris.com/
mailto:res@gorongosasafaris.com
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SPECIAL OFFERS

Gorongosa

Safari Explorer

STAY 5, PAY 4 Stay 5 nights (3+2) between Muzimu & 
Chicari and get a free night at whichever 
camp you stay at for 3 nights.
VALID: 1 April – 30 November

STAY 7, PAY 5 Stay 7 nights (4+3) between Muzimu & 
Chicari and get a free night at each camp.
VALID: 1 April – 30 November

The above are suggested camp combinations but these oQers also apply to guests staying at a single camp for the full 
duration of their stay

OTHER COSTS

Private vehicle Per night US$ 550

Private guide /	pilot Accompanying 2+ full 
paying guests. Allocated a 
lodge/camp room.

Per night US$ 400

Per Person Per Night Adult 18+yrs Child 12-17yrs

Park fee All Camps US$ 20 US$ 10

Conservation &
community levy

Muzimu & Chicari US$ 100 US$ 50
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Rates include Fully Inclusive: Daily activities, inter-camp transfers, local beverages, 
meals, limited Wi-Fi, laundry, plus 16% VAT.

Included activities: Morning & a^ernoon safari drives (6 guests max per 
vehicle), full-day explorer drive, boating and canoeing (seasonal), guided 
walking, visiting Gorongosa Restoration Project community & 
conservation initiatives.

5+ night stays include:

• Full-day safari visit to Mount Gorongosa
• Pangolin Project meet up to view pangolins’ wild foraging

Rates exclude Access to and from Gorongosa National Park, daily Park Fees & 
Community & Conservation levy, gratuities, privately guided activities, 
imported drinks, in-room massage treatments (Muzimu Lodge only), 
optional additional Restoration Project contributions, personal medical 
insurance & any additional purchases or expenses.

See details of flight cost under LOCATION & ACCESS.

Children Children 12 and older are welcome and pay the adult rate.

Children aged 12 to 16 must share a tent with an adult family member.

The 2 Treehide Tents at Chicari Camp are well suited for a family with 
a shared deck that makes it possible for kids and parents to each have 
their own Safari Tent connected by a deck.

Children aged 16 and above may be accommodated in their own room, 
either sharing or single.

Mount Gorongosa
Community Camp

A small and intimate camp that is set up for each booking. The 
Community Camp requires a minimum stay of 2 nights on an exclusive 
use basis and can only be booked in-conjunction with a 2-night stay at one 
of the other camps or lodges in Gorongosa.
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Airlink
Airlink flights are not 
booked with Gorongosa 
Safaris.

JOHANNESBURG – BEIRA
Scheduled flights from Johannesburg OR Tambo to Beira International Airport.
Frequency of flights changes depending on the season.
Departs JNB 10:45 | Arrives BEW 12:25
Departs BEW 12:55 | Arrives JNB 14:55

Ethiopian Air
Ethiopian Air flights are not 
booked with Gorongosa Safaris.

ADDIS ABABA – BEIRA
Scheduled flights from Addis Ababa (ADD) to Beira International Airport (BEW)
• Fixed days: Mon | Wed | Thurs | Fri | Sat
• Departs ADD 09:10 | Arrives BEW 14:20
• Departs BEW 15:25 | Arrives ADD 21:00

LOCATION & ACCESS

http://www.gorongosasafaris.com/
mailto:res@gorongosasafaris.com
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Safari Air Charter
Services
www.safariairafrica.com

Booked with Gorongosa Safaris

BEIRA – GORONGOSA

Between Beira and Gorongosa National Park (Chitengo 
Airstrip) Duration: +/- 35 minutes.

Seat-in Rate:

• Fixed days: Mon | Wed | Fri
• US$ 290 per person one way. Minimum 2 pax
• Departs Gorongosa approx. 09:30 | Arrives Beira 10:05
• Departs Beira approx. 13:45 | Arrives Gorongosa 14:20

Charter Rate:

• Any day & any time. Enquire with reservations for details.

BEIRA – VILANCULOS 
Between Beira and Vilanculos (Gateway to the Bazaruto Archipelago)
Duration: +/- 1hr 35 minutes

Seat-in Rate:

• Fixed days: Mon | Wed
• US$ 620 per person one way (BEW-VNX). Minimum 2 pax
• US$ 580 per person one way (VNX-BEW). Minimum 2 pax
• Departs Vilanculos approx. 12:15 | Arrives Beira 13:30
• Departs Beira approx. 10:30 | Vilanculos 11:45

Charter Rate:

• Any day & any time. Enquire with reservations for details.

Gorongosa
Safari Explorer
&	fixed arrival
seat rates

Mon | Wed | Fri

Monday Stay 4 nights to Friday
Stay 7 nights to Monday (stay 7, pay 5) SAVE US$ 1 800

Wednesday Stay 5 nights to Monday (stay 5, pay 4) SAVE up to US$ 950
Stay 7 nights to Wednesday (stay 7, pay 5) SAVE US$ 1 800

Friday Stay 3 nights to Monday
Stay 5 nights to Weds (stay 5, pay 4) SAVE up to US$ 950
Stay 7 nights to Friday (stay 7, pay 5) SAVE US$ 1 800

FLIGHT ACCESS

http://www.gorongosasafaris.com/
mailto:res@gorongosasafaris.com
http://www.safariairafrica.com/
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Road transfer

A 3rd party provider (ELS) 
conducts road transfers into 
the park. ELS oQers private 
vehicles that can be booked 
for specific times and routes.

PLEASE TAKE NOTE: Gorongosa Safaris do not take any responsibility for road 
transfers and recommends flying

Per Vehicle Rate. Enquire with reservations

PARK GATE CLOSES AT 6 PM.

Entrance a^er 6 pm must be requested in advance to the Park Authorities and 
will be charged MZN 2500, paid in cash at check-in

BEIRA – GORONGOSA

• Duration: +/- 4 hours
• Guests arriving in Beira a^er 2 pm must overnight in the city and will be 

transferred to the Park the following morning.

CHIMOIO – GORONGOSA

• Duration: +/- 2.5 hours

Scenic flying
www.wildlifeheli.com

Booked with Gorongosa Safaris.

GORONGOSA SCENIC FLYING

Wildlife Helicopters is an industry leader, making a mark in conservation work
and rural tourism in Mozambique. They have partnered with Gorongosa Safaris
to ooer scenic aerial safaris of this vast wilderness.

Charter Rate.

Any day & any time. Enquire with reservations for details.

LOCATION & ACCESS
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Payment policy Bookings are held as provisional as follows:

• 60 + days prior to arrival: 14 days
• 31 – 60 days prior to arrival: 7 days
• 30 days or less prior to arrival: 48 hours

A^er this time the Agent/Operator/Company is required to either release the 
space or confirm the reservation by paying a 20% non-refundable 
commitment fee.

Non-Refundable Commitment Fee: 20% of the total reservation value is due to 
be paid within 14 days of confirmation

Balance of Payment: due at 45 days prior to arrival or at confirmation 
where confirmation falls within 45 days of arrival date

Cancellation policy In the event of any reservation being cancelled for any reason a^er Gorongosa 
Safaris has issued a confirmation, the following will be charged:

• 45 days or more: 20% non-refundable commitment fee.
• 45 -31 days: 50% of the total reservation value
• 30 days or less: 100% of the total reservation value

Please note that should a cancellation be charged and paid, Gorongosa Safaris 
reserves the right to attempt to resell the room. Should the room be resold, this 
will have no eoect on the cancellation fee already levied.

General terms No reservation is deemed confirmed unless acknowledged and accepted in 
writing from the Gorongosa Safaris reservations team. Accommodation payments 
can be made in USD via EFT (Electronic Funds Transfer) or via an online 
payment link (plus the 4% transaction fee). All bank charges are to be accepted by 
the Payee and Gorongosa Safaris will not be liable to cover these charges. Extras 
must be settled in camp via cash or bank card. Upon confirmation all travellers 
are advised to take out fully comprehensive travel insurance with cancellation for 
any reason. Full travel insurance cover should include trip cancellation, trip 
interruption and emergency medical.

Reservations
Managed by Classic Portfolio in 
Franschhoek, South Africa on 
behalf of Gorongosa Safaris

Email: res@gorongosasafaris.com

Telephone: +27 71 389 1140

Orce Hours: Monday to Friday 8am – 5pm

Weekends & Public Holidays: Email reservations will be handled in orce 
hours.

A^er Hours Emergency: +258 84 639 4754 (based at Gorongosa)
+27 71 389 1140 (reservations orce)

TERMS & CONDITIONS

http://www.gorongosasafaris.com/
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